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Estimating

Tick the estimate that you think is most sensible.

l. The weight of a
mobile phone

&

3. The capacity of
a dustbin

U

5. The weight of a
tin or jar of coffee

>
m—

7. The water’s depth
at the deep end of
a swimming pool

0

d. Make up your own estimate on the back of this sheet.

509 v

y

5 kg

59

100 ml

100

40 kg

400¢

200 cm

N|—
3

20 cm

How would you check it?

: I can estimate measurements

[ Ses

Measure: Applying and using

2.

The length of
a tennis court

The height of
a teapot

The capacity
of a jam jar

-

The weight of
a calculator

25m

25cm

250 m

I8 m

I8 cm

180 cm

401

4

400 ml

609

6 kg

600 g
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